
Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

New Canaan
Connecticut

State Election
November 8, 2016

Congressional District 4 - Senatorial District 26
Assembly District 125

Voting District 2

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for
Vote for One

United States
Senator

Vote for One

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

State
Senator

Vote for One

State
Representative
Vote for One

Registrar of
Voters

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 

PARTY

INDEPENDENT 

PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Kaine
and

Clinton
1A

Pence
and

Trump
1B

1C

1D

Weld
and

Johnson

1E

Baraka
and
Stein

1F

1G

Blumenthal
Richard

2A

Carter
Dan

2B

Blumenthal
Richard

2C

2D

Lion
Richard

2E

Russell
Jeffery

2F

2G

Himes
Jim

3A

Shaban
John

3B

3C

Shaban
John

3D

3E

3F

3G

Curry
Carolanne

4A

Boucher
Toni

4B

4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

5A

O'Dea
Tom

5B

5C

5D

5E

Lopez
Hector L.

5F

5G

Cody
George F.

6A

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

6G

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1. Shall the current Charter be changed to allow electors to vote
for up to six Town Council members, which is typically the
number of vacancies, instead of the current limit of four during
each biennial election?

YES NO
2. Shall the current Charter be changed so that members of the Board of
Finance will no longer be required to be real estate taxpayers, in order to
be consistent with the requirements for the Town Council and other
boards, commissions and committees?

YES NO
3. Shall the current Charter be changed
so that the First Selectman, although
remaining an ex officio member of the
Board of Finance, will no longer serve
as Chairman of the Board of Finance,
and the Board of Finance will choose its
Chairman from its regular members?

YES NO

4. Shall the current Charter be changed
by adding articles and provisions
including the Audit Committee,
Conservation Commission, Health and
Human Services Commission, Inland
Wetlands Commission, Ethics Board and
Town Attorney?

YES NO

5. Shall the current Charter be changed
to make a series of technical and
conforming changes which clarify
definitions, delete outdated references
no longer applicable and update
provisions to current practice?
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

New Canaan
Connecticut

State Election
November 8, 2016

Congressional District 4 - Senatorial District 26
Assembly District 142

Voting District 3

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for
Vote for One

United States
Senator

Vote for One

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

State
Senator

Vote for One

State
Representative
Vote for One

Registrar of
Voters

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 

PARTY

INDEPENDENT 

PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Kaine
and

Clinton
1A

Pence
and

Trump
1B

1C

1D

Weld
and

Johnson

1E

Baraka
and
Stein

1F

1G

Blumenthal
Richard

2A

Carter
Dan

2B

Blumenthal
Richard

2C

2D

Lion
Richard

2E

Russell
Jeffery

2F

2G

Himes
Jim

3A

Shaban
John

3B

3C

Shaban
John

3D

3E

3F

3G

Curry
Carolanne

4A

Boucher
Toni

4B

4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

5A

5B

5C

5D

5E

Lopez
Hector L.

5F

5G

Cody
George F.

6A

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

6G

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1. Shall the current Charter be changed to allow electors to vote
for up to six Town Council members, which is typically the
number of vacancies, instead of the current limit of four during
each biennial election?

YES NO
2. Shall the current Charter be changed so that members of the Board of
Finance will no longer be required to be real estate taxpayers, in order to
be consistent with the requirements for the Town Council and other
boards, commissions and committees?

YES NO

3. Shall the current Charter be changed
so that the First Selectman, although
remaining an ex officio member of the
Board of Finance, will no longer serve
as Chairman of the Board of Finance,
and the Board of Finance will choose its
Chairman from its regular members?

YES NO

4. Shall the current Charter be changed
by adding articles and provisions
including the Audit Committee,
Conservation Commission, Health and
Human Services Commission, Inland
Wetlands Commission, Ethics Board and
Town Attorney?

YES NO

5. Shall the current Charter be changed
to make a series of technical and
conforming changes which clarify
definitions, delete outdated references
no longer applicable and update
provisions to current practice?
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

New Canaan
Connecticut

State Election
November 8, 2016

Congressional District 4 - Senatorial District 36
Assembly District 125

Voting District 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for
Vote for One

United States
Senator

Vote for One

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

State
Senator

Vote for One

State
Representative
Vote for One

Registrar of
Voters

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 

PARTY

INDEPENDENT 

PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Kaine
and

Clinton
1A

Pence
and

Trump
1B

1C

1D

Weld
and

Johnson

1E

Baraka
and
Stein

1F

1G

Blumenthal
Richard

2A

Carter
Dan

2B

Blumenthal
Richard

2C

2D

Lion
Richard

2E

Russell
Jeffery

2F

2G

Himes
Jim

3A

Shaban
John

3B

3C

Shaban
John

3D

3E

3F

3G

Blankley
John

4A

Frantz
L. Scott

4B

4C

4D

4E

Heflin
Edward G.

4F

4G

5A

O'Dea
Tom

5B

5C

5D

5E

Lopez
Hector L.

5F

5G

Cody
George F.

6A

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

6G

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1. Shall the current Charter be changed to allow electors to vote
for up to six Town Council members, which is typically the
number of vacancies, instead of the current limit of four during
each biennial election?

YES NO
2. Shall the current Charter be changed so that members of the Board of
Finance will no longer be required to be real estate taxpayers, in order to
be consistent with the requirements for the Town Council and other
boards, commissions and committees?

YES NO
3. Shall the current Charter be changed
so that the First Selectman, although
remaining an ex officio member of the
Board of Finance, will no longer serve
as Chairman of the Board of Finance,
and the Board of Finance will choose its
Chairman from its regular members?

YES NO

4. Shall the current Charter be changed
by adding articles and provisions
including the Audit Committee,
Conservation Commission, Health and
Human Services Commission, Inland
Wetlands Commission, Ethics Board and
Town Attorney?

YES NO

5. Shall the current Charter be changed
to make a series of technical and
conforming changes which clarify
definitions, delete outdated references
no longer applicable and update
provisions to current practice?
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